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Agency Case Manager Phone/Fax Email/Website 

 The Arc of Douglas County 
 

     2518 Ridge Ct., Suite 238 
       Lawrence, KS 66046 

A, S, U 

Angie Reinking 
Michael Glaves 
Deirdre Humphrey 

(785) 749-0121 (AR) 
(785) 917-1204 (MG) 
(785) 727-3473 (DH) 

   
(785) 749-0103 (fax) 

areinking@thearcdcks.org 
mglaves@thearcdcks.org 
dhumphrey@thearcdcks.org 

 Caring and Compassionate Care, LLC 
 

     220 SW 33rd St 
     Suite 101 

       Topeka, KS 66611 
A, S, U 

Shawna (Link) Hauck 
Sara Ditch 
Tanya Gragg 

(785) 215-8127 (SH) 
(785) 861-7003 (SD) 
 (785) 783-8449 (TG) 
 
(785) 783-8449 
(785) 408-8088 (fax) 

  shawnaccc@outlook.com 
  saradccc@outlook.com 
  tanyagccc@outlook.com  

 
 

 Dream Catchers CM 
 

       3214 SW 29th St.  
        Topeka, KS 66614 
 
 
 
 

A, S, U 

Sara Dinkel        
 
 
Cindy Domingos  
Breanna Dinkel 
Diana (Mitchell) Reedy  
Shanna Mooney        
Amber Schroeder       
Jenny Simpson            
Charity Porter 
Shante (DaDa) McCoy 

(785) 273-3630 (main office)  
(785) 806-2294 (cell) 
(785) 408-5215 (SD) 
(785) 408-5221 (CD) 
(785) 408-5225 (BD) 
(785) 408-5224 (DR) 
(785) 408-5216 (SM) 
(785) 408-5222 (AS) 
(785) 408-5223 (JS) 
(785) 408-5217 (CP) 
(785) 286-7041 (SD) 
 

 
 

 sdinkel@dreamcatcherscm.com  
cdomingos@dreamcatcherscm.com 
bdinkel@dreamcatcherscm.com  
dmitchell@dreamcatcherscm.com  
shertlein@dreamcatcherscm.com  
aschroeder@dreamcatcherscm.com  
jsimpson@dreamcatcherscm.com 
cporter@dreamcatcherscm.com 
sdada@dreamcatcherscm.com 

Monaco & Associates 
 

     1243 SW Topeka Blvd 
     Suite B 

       Topeka, KS  66612 
 
 

                                                   A, S, U 
 
 
 
 

Dave Skinner  
Marvin Branch  
Ashley Wolfrum  
Tonya Schuster   
Edith McCall 
Venson Valenciano 
Sharon Kimbrough 
Novy Froese 
Michael Obenieta 
Eliot Monaco 
 
 

(785) 272-5501 
Ext. 103 (MB) 
Ext. 110 (AW) 
Ext. 101 (TS) 
Ext. 108 (EM) 
Ext. 112 (VV) 

  Ext. 113 (SK) 
Ext. 109 (NF) 
Ext. 111 (MO) 
Ext. 114 (EM) 
Toll free: (800) 798-1309 
(785)272-5152 (fax) 
 

dave@monacoassociates.com  
mbranch@monacoassociates.com  
awolfrum@monacoassociates.com   
tschuster@monacoassociates.com 
emccall@monacoassociates.com  
vvalenciano@monacoassociates.com 
skimbrough@monacoassociates.com 
nfroese@monacoassociates.com 
mobenieta@monacoassociates.com 
emonaco@monacoassociates.com 
      Website: www.monacoassociates.com 

Positive Impact, LLC 
 
     6021 SW 29th Street Suite A 
     Topeka, KS 66614 
                                                          A, S, U 

  

Amy Vickers (785) 633-0040 
(785) 969-5233 (cell) 

amyv.positiveimpact@gmail.com 
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   ResCare 
      
     6400 Glenwood, Suite 230, Building 4 
     Overland Park, KS 66202 

                                                         A, S, U 


  Lynne Shorter 
  Delaine White 

 (913) 722-9419 
 (913) 944-0493 

  lshorter@rescare.com 
  delaine.white@rescare.com 

Serenity Case Management 
 

      1001 Miami St.  
       Baldwin City, Kansas 66006 

 
 
 

A, S, U 


Elizabeth Barkley   
Elizabeth Gilbert 
Diana Jauregui-Smith  
Traci Hower 
Amber Brewster 
Jenny Broyles 
Chandra Nichols 
Seressa Opoku 
Chelsea Gann 
Janice Rawls 
 

(785) 248-0377 
(785) 289-2665 (Beth G.) 
(785) 380-5060 (DJ) 
(785) 248-0377 (TH) 
(785) 380-5214 (AB) 
(785) 248-0377 (JB) 
(785) 379-3384 (CN) 
(785) 269-1859 (SO) 
(785) 379-3281 (CG) 
(785) 260-2709 (JR) 
(785) 229-0061 (fax) 
 

ebarkley.serenity@gmail.com   
bgilbert.serenity@gmail.com  

  djauregui.serenity@gmail.com 
  thower.serenity@gmail.com 
  abrewster.serenity@gmail.com 

jbroyles.serenity@gmail.com 
cnichols.serenity@gmail.com 
sopoku.serenity@gmail.com 
cgann.serenity@gmail.com 
jrawls.serenity@gmail.com 
 

 TARC, Inc. 
 

    2701 SW Randolph 
      Topeka, KS 66611 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                            A, S, U

Jennifer Brancaccio 
Tracy Herman 
Tina Ruecker    
Rebecca Glotzbach 
Sally Martin 
Timothy Scheimann 
Anthony Neal 
Becky Davis 
 

(785) 232-0597 
(785) 506-8618 (TH) 
(785) 506-8636 (TR) 
(785) 506-8737 (RG) 
(785) 506-8628 (SM) 
(785) 506-8638 (TS) 
(785) 506-8724 (AN) 
(785) 506-8748 (BD) 
(785) 232-3770 (fax) 
 

 jbrancaccio@tarcinc.org 
 therman@tarcinc.org 
 truecker@tarcinc.org 
 rglotzbach@tarcinc.org 
 smartin@tarcinc.org 
 tscheimann@tarcinc.org 
 aneal@tarcinc.org 
 rdavis@tarcinc.org 
 

 
Website www.tarcinc.org 

referrals for Targeted Case Management managed through the CDDO due to waitlist 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 


